Resistance Range
500 ohms through 2 Megohms, linear
Resistance Tolerance
±10%, ±20%,  ±30%
Power Rating, Watts
0.15 watts @ 40°C
Maximum Operating Voltage
 350 VDC

R – SCREWDRIVER
SLOTTED,
SMOOTH EDGE
CTS Type 262U
262       X       R 103
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
CTS Type 262X
Standard Stocked Series 262 Trimmers
CTS Series 262 trimmers are available off the shelf from
Distributor Stock under the following part numbers.
Distributor Stock Values
Type and Part NumberResistance Knob
Value ± 20% Color 262X 262U
500Ω Green 262XR501B 262UR501B
1KΩ Yellow 262XR102B 262UR102B
2.5KΩ Red 262XR252B 262UR252B
5KΩ Blue 262XR502B 262UR502B
10KΩ White 262XR103B 262UR103B
25KΩ Black 262XR253B 262UR253B
50KΩ Orange 262XR503B 262UR503B
100KΩ Gray 262XR104B 262UR104B
250KΩ Violet 262XR254B 262UR254B
500KΩ Brown 262XR504B 262UR504B
1.0MegΩ Light Blue 252XR105B 262UR105B
Ordering Information
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES